
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
102 
377 
766 
637 
101 
610 
278 
592 
555 
347 
14 
41 

371 
116 
88 

313 
176 
818 
491 
248 
107 
70 
31 

131 
731 
985 
991 
292 
50 

644 
425 
226 
699 
229 
859 
945 
765 
460 
916 
276 

Name 
Richard Sikyna 
Martin Krc 
Michael Sandner 
Thomas Sileika 
Zachary Pichon 
Mads Sjøholm 
Thomas Vermijl 
Julien Lebeau 
Artem Guryev 
Johannes Klein 
Maurice Chanton 
Caleb Grothues 
Joel Anton Costas 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Dusan Drdaj 
Petr Polak 
Karol Kruszynski 
Markus Rammel 
Paul Haberland 
Ramon Keller 
Jakub Barczewski 
Maximilian Spies 
Loris Freidig 
Laurenz Falke 
Maks Mausser 
Benedikt Gödtner 
Mark Scheu 
Tim Scholtes 
Janik Schröter 
William Söll 
Alexandr Shershnev 
John-Pascal Gieler 
Pascal Fiebig 
Markus Rolny 
Vincent Peter 
Pascal Jungmann 
Mico Raditsch 
Adam Lucas 
Tim Biersack 
Joan David Rosell 

FNM 
SMF 
ACCR 
OeAMTC
LaMSF 
FFM 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
MFR 
OeAMTC
FMS 
MA 
RFME 
OeAMTC
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
FMS 
PZM 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
AMZS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
RFME 

Nat/Hometown 
SVK/ Liesek 

CZE/ Šternberk 

AUT/ Rainbach 

LAT/ Sassenburg 

FRA/ La Milesse 

DEN/ Gråsten 

BEL/ Helchteren 

FRA/ Calvisson 

RUS/ 308036 

AUT/ Steyr 

SUI/ Solothurn 

AUS/ Iluka West A

ESP/ vigo 

AUT/ Rietz 

CZE/ 19016 

CZE/ Klatovy 

POL/ Lysomice 

AUT/ Seitenstetten

GER/ Erfurt 

SUI/ Truttikon 

POL/ 87-617 

GER/ 01990 

SUI/ 3454 

GER/ Waldsteinbe

SLO/ Trbovlje 

GER/ Bad Vilbel 

GER/ Grabenstette

GER/ Herborn 

GER/ Neuenhagen

GER/ Frankenberg

RUS/ Grünheide 

GER/ Wusterwitz 

GER/ Großenhain 

GER/ Westhausen

GER/ Berlin 

GER/ Wuppertal 

GER/ Euerbach 

BEL/ Warmifontain

GER/ Sulzbach-Ro

ESP/ Sant antoni d

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 2T 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 2

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 2

YAMAHA 2T 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 2

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 2T 

YAMAHA 2T 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  
MX SLOVAKIA 

Sturm Racing Team 

Thermotec Racing KTM 

WZ Racing 

Team Suzuki World MX2 

BVZ Racing Team 

Raths Motorsports 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Sturm Racing Team 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

TEAM DIGA-PROCROSS 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt KTM 

MSC IMBACH MX Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

H4Caluori Racing Team by Energybody 

Zap-Racing 

ADAC HTH MX Masters Rookie Team / Fa

MEFO Sport Racing Team by KTM Fink 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

HERMANN-MX-TEAM 

ADAC TEAM Sachsen 

GARIN MX TEAM 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

A-Team Neustrelitz / ADAC Sachsen 

Mx-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

MH Racing 

Becker Mowik Racing / ADAC Nordbayer

STC Racing 

Laps 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
9 
8 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 

10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
8 
9 

10 
5 
8 
9 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
9 
9 
7 
3 

Best Tm 
1:49.171 
1:49.382 
1:49.695 
1:50.001 
1:50.386 
1:50.777 
1:50.916 
1:51.773 
1:52.015 
1:52.077 
1:52.103 
1:52.246 
1:52.280 
1:52.463 
1:52.478 
1:52.782 
1:53.038 
1:53.569 
1:53.814 
1:54.233 
1:54.402 
1:54.920 
1:54.924 
1:54.940 
1:56.010 
1:56.183 
1:57.258 
1:57.658 
1:58.301 
1:58.405 
1:58.490 
1:58.499 
1:58.637 
1:58.661 
1:58.784 
1:58.815 
1:59.143 
1:59.735 
1:59.785 
2:01.553 

Diff 

0.211 
0.524 
0.830 
1.215 
1.606 
1.745 
2.602 
2.844 
2.906 
2.932 
3.075 
3.109 
3.292 
3.307 
3.611 
3.867 
4.398 
4.643 
5.062 
5.231 
5.749 
5.753 
5.769 
6.839 
7.012 
8.087 
8.487 
9.130 
9.234 
9.319 
9.328 
9.466 
9.490 
9.613 
9.644 
9.972 

10.564 
10.614 
12.382 

In Lap 
6 
7 
7 

10 
6 
9 
8 
6 
6 
7 
9 
6 
8 
6 
4 
6 
2 
5 
8 

10 
6 
5 
8 
8 
7 
2 
4 
2 
4 
8 
2 
5 
6 
4 
7 
6 
6 
4 
2 
2 

km/h 
54,410 
54,305 
54,150 
54,000 
53,811 
53,621 
53,554 
53,143 
53,029 
52,999 
52,987 
52,919 
52,903 
52,817 
52,810 
52,668 
52,549 
52,303 
52,190 
51,999 
51,922 
51,688 
51,686 
51,679 
51,202 
51,126 
50,658 
50,485 
50,211 
50,167 
50,131 
50,127 
50,069 
50,059 
50,007 
49,994 
49,856 
49,610 
49,589 
48,868 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 12 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 29.04.2017 13:48:19 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH 

Int. 39. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:24:34 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

29.04.2017 13:25 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr MX 08/17


